
2009 LED STREET LIGHTS, CDBG-R

CONTRACT NUMBER 58-09 (K9-059)

Receive bids:  Thursday, September 17, 2009, Room 303, 2:00 PM Local Time    

Office of the Commissioner of Public Works    

Racine, WI

== ============ ============================================================= ========== ============= ========== ============= ========== ============= ========== =======================================

Ruud Lighting, Inc. Spectrum Lighting, Ltd. Wesco Distribution Neptun Light, Inc.

Racine, WI Waukesha, WI Milwaukee, WI Lake Bluff, IL

 

Cashier's Check Cashier's Check No Bid Bond Cashier's Check

== ============ ============================================================= ========== ============= ========== ============= ========== ============= ========== =======================================

ITEM UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST

1 462 Each Furnish Street Light - 40 LEDs w/the System Watts Not to Exceed 72 Watts

with a Lumen Package of 3,060 $338.00 $156,156.00 $370.00 $170,940.00 $333.87 $154,247.94

2 169 Each Furnish Street Light - 60 LEDs w/the System Watts Not to Exceed 117 Watts

with a Lumen Package of 6,210

$425.00 $71,825.00 $430.00 $72,670.00 $588.39 $99,437.91

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL: $227,981.00 $243,610.00 $253,685.85

QUANTITY

Non-Responsive



==============

==============


